.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR A MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 1 01/08/2015 10:50

RACE (9 MINUTES AND 2 LAPS) started at 10:55:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 35.833 +0.265 10:58:10.001 1 37.052 +0.493 11:0201.016
(5) VENTURINI ALEX 6 35.837 +0.269 10:58:45.838 12 37.903 +1.344 11:02:38.919
1 37.209 +3.373 10:55:45.609 7 36.400 +0.832 10:59:22.238 13 36.559 11:03:15.478
2 34.536 +0.700 10:56:20.145 8 36.040 +0.472 10:59:58.278 14 37.486 +0.927 11:03552.964
3 34217 +0.381 10:56:54.362 9 36.042 +0.474 11:00:34.320 15 37.567 +1.008 11:04:30.531
4 34.225 +0.389 10:57:28.587 10 35614 +0.046 11:01:09.934 16 38.010 +1.451 11:05:08.541
5 34.253 +0.417 10:58:02.840 1 36.051 +0.483 11:01:45.985 17 36.922 +0.363 11:05:45.463
6 34.096 +0.260 10:58:36.936 12 36.352 +0.784 11:02:22.337
7 34.925 +1.089 10:59:11.861 13 36.250 +0.682 11:02:58.587 (10) PROKES MICHAL
8 34.186 +0.350 10:59:46.047 14 36.020 +0.452 11:03:34.607 1 39.826 +3.085 10:55:49.268
9 34.175 +0.339 11:00:20.222 15 36.325 +0.757 11:04:10.932 2 37.153 +0.412 10:56:26.421
10 34.520 +0.684 11:00:54.742 16 36.263 +0.695 11:04:47.195 3 36.933 +0.192 10:57:03.354
1 33.836 11:01:28.578 17 36.765 +1.197 11:05:23.960 4 36.952 +0.211 10:57:40.306
12 34.101 +0.265 11:02:02.679 18 36.545 +0.977 11:06:00.505 5 36.741 10:58:17.047
13 39.985 +6.149 11:02:42.664 6 37.571 +0.830 10:58:54.618
14 34.158 +0.322 11:03:16.822 (48) PHOMMARA LENOXX 7 37.268 +0.527 10:50:31.886
15 34.824 +0.988 11:03:51.646 1 39.208 +3.270 10:55:48.228 8 37.307 +0.566 11:00:09.193
16 34.881 +1.045 11:04:26.527 2 36.028 10:56:24.256 9 37.438 +0.697 11:00:46.631
17 34.128 +0.292 11:05:00.655 3 36.461 +0.433 10:57:00.717 10 36.920 +0.179 11:01:23.551
18 34.869 +1.033 11:05:35.524 4 37.758 +1.730 10:57:38475 1 37.164 +0.423 11:02:00.715
5 36.045 +0.017 10:58:14.520 12 37.479 +0.738 11:02:38.194
(58) LUNETTALUCA 6 36.407 +0.379 10:58:50.927 13 37.041 +0.300 11:03:15.235
1 41.822 +7.900 10:55:50.221 7 36.517 +0.489 10:59:27.444 14 37.513 +0.772 11:03:52.748
2 34768 +0.846 10:56:24.989 8 36.473 +0.445 11:00:03.917 15 37.498 +0.757 11:04:30.246
3 35.017 +1.095 10:57:00.006 9 36.350 +0.322 11:00:40.267 16 38.835 +2.094 11:05:09.081
4 34377 +0.455 10:57:34.383 10 36.161 +0.133 11:01:16.428 17 37.249 +0.508 11:05146.330
5 35572 +1.650 10:58:09.955 11 36.432 +0.404 11:01:52.860
6 34.193 +0.271 10:58:44.148 12 36.465 +0.437 11:02:29.325 (27) SALMELARICO
7 34.329 +0.407 10:59:18477 13 36.349 +0.321 11:03.05.674 1 40.854 +4.121 10:55:50.823
8 35579 +1.657 10:59:54.056 14 36.604 +0.576 11:03:42.278 2 36.908 +0.175 10:56:27.731
9 35.280 +1.358 11:00:29.336 15 37.059 +1.031 11:04:19.337 3 36.961 +0.228 10:57:04.692
10 34.622 +0.700 11:01:03.958 16 36.410 +0.382 11:04:55.747 4 36.996 +0.263 10:57:41.688
11 34.138 +0.216 11:01:38.096 17 36.892 +0.864 11:05:32.639 5 36.733 10:58:18.421
12 34.203 +0.281 11:02:12.299 18 37.17 +1.089 11:06:09.756 6 37.635 +0.902 10:58:56.056
13 34.424 +0.502 11:02:46.723 7 36.827 +0.094 10:59:32.883
14 34.280 +0.358 11:03:21.003 (17) HONZAK ONDREJ 8 36.938 +0.205 11:00:09.821
15 33.922 11:03:54.925 1 39.543 +3.260 10:55:48.935 9 37.187 +0.454 11:00:47.008
16 34.654 +0.732 11:04:29.579 2 36.544 +0.261 10:56:25479 10 37.288 +0.555 11:01:24.296
17 35.162 +1.240 11:05:04.741 3 36.972 +0.689 10:57:02451 " 37.295 +0.562 11:02:01.591
18 34.840 +0.918 11:05:39.581 4 36.613 +0.330 10:57:39.064 12 37.742 +1.009 11:02:39.333
5 36.577 +0.294 10:58:15.641 13 36.857 +0.124 11:03:16.190
(26) FRASCA LORENZO 6 36.870 +0.587 10:58:52.511 14 37.502 +0.769 11:03:53.692
37.962 +2.803 105546618 7 36.422 +0.139 10:59:28.933 15 37.397 +0.664 11:04:31.089
2 35.226 +0.157 10:56:21.844 8 36.614 +0.331 11:00:05.547 16 38.354 +1.621 11:05:09.443
3 35.069 10:56:56.913 9 36.522 +0.239 11:00:42.069 17 39.169 +2.436 11:05:48.612
4 35.465 +0.39% 10:57:32.378 10 36.292 +0.009 11:01:18.361
5 35.503 +0.434 10:58:07.881 " 36.283 11:01:54.644 (89) NOVAK ALEX
6 35.403 +0.334 10:58:43.284 12 36.433 +0.150 11:02:31.077 1 38.237 +2.240 1055:47.609
7 35.190 +0.121 10:59:18474 13 36.971 +0.688 11:03:08.048 2 35.997 10:56:23.606
8 35.488 +0.419 10:59:53.962 14 36.512 +0.229 11:03:44.560 3 36.379 +0.382 10:56:59.985
9 35.731 +0.662 11:00:29.693 15 36.620 +0.337 11:04:21.180 4 53.084 +17.087 10:57:53.069
10 35.699 +0.630 11:01:05.392 16 37.564 +1.281 11:04:58.744 5 37.317 +1.320 10:58:30.386
1 35.275 +0.206 11:01:40.667 17 36.491 +0.208 11:05:35.235 6 37.039 +1.042 10:59:07.425
12 35315 +0.246 11:02:15.982 18 39.279 +2.996 11:06:14.514 7 36.490 +0.493 10:59:43.915
13 35.109 +0.040 11:02:51.091 8 38.840 +2.843 11:00:22.755
14 35.524 +0.455 11:03:26.615 (84) PALKAMATYAS 9 36.645 +0.648 11:00:59.400
15 35.256 +0.187 11:04:01.871 1 39.825 +3.266 10:55:49.604 10 36.879 +0.882 11:01:36.279
16 35.499 +0.430 11:04:37.370 2 37.166 +0.607 10:56:26.770 " 37.164 +1.167 11:02:13.443
17 35213 +0.144 11:05:12.583 3 36.815 +0.256 10:57:03.585 12 36.602 +0.605 11:02:50.045
18 36.097 +1.028 11:05:48.680 4 36.890 +0.331 10:57:40475 13 37.542 +1.545 11:03:27.587
5 36.913 +0.354 10:58:17.388 14 36.662 +0.665 11:04:04.249
(8) GURECKY JAKUB 6 37.682 +1.123 10:58:55.070 15 36.931 +0.934 11:04:41.180
1 38.294 2726 10:55:47.180 7 37.004 +0.445 10:59:32.074 16 37.367 +1.370 11:05:18.547
2 35.568 10:56:22.748 8 37.229 +0.670 11:00:09.303 17 37.409 +1.412 11:05:55.956
3 35796 +0.228 10:56:58.544 9 37.431 +0.872 11:00:46.734
4 35.624 +0.056 10:57:34.168 10 37.230 +0.671 11:01:23.964 (77) FOKKERT JUSTIN
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.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR A MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 1 01/08/2015 10:50

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:55:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
" 41.800 +4.516 10:55:51.637 12 40.069 +1.227 11:03:09.191
Py 38.084 +0.800 10:56:29.721 13 40.318 +1.476 11:03:49.509
3 37.671 +0.387 10:57:07.392 14 39.900 +1.058 11:04:29.409
4 38.357 +1.073 10:57:45.749 15 39.749 +0.907 11:05:09.158
5 37.689 +0.405 10:58:23.438 16 39.177 +0.335 11:05:48.335
6 38.322 +1.038 10:59:01.760
7 37.284 10:59:39.044 (88) TATOLI JACOPO
8 37.817 +0.533 11:00:16.861 1 41.985 +7.190 10:55:50.640
9 38.574 +1.290 11:00:55.435 2 34.947 +0.152 10:56:25.587

10 37.715 +0.431 11:01:33.150 3 35.196 +0.401 10:57:00.783
11 37.670 +0.386 11:02:10.820 4 36.961 +2.166 10:57:37.744
12 38.969 +1.685 11:02:49.789 5 34.795 10:58:12539
13 39.130 +1.846 11:03:28.919 6 1:05.185 +30.390 10:59:17.724
14 37.496 +0.212 11:04:06.415
15 38.227 +0.943 11:04:44.642
16 37.841 +0.557 11:05:22.483
17 37.874 +0.590 11:06:00.357

(60) WIND SVEN

1 46.505 +8.276 10:55:56.691
2 38.443 +0.214 10:56:35.134
3 38.347 +0.118 10:57:13.481
4 38.229 10:57:51.710
5 39.300 +1.071 10:58:31.010
6 39.121 +0.892 10:59:10.131
7 39.678 +1.449 10:59:49.809
8 39.216 +0.987 11:00:29.025
9 38.385 +0.156 11:01:07.410
10 38.455 +0.226 11:01:45.865
" 38.736 +0.507 11:02:24.601
12 38.369 +0.140 11:03:02.970
13 38.808 +0.579 11:03:41.778
14 38.671 +0.442 11:04:20.449
15 39.051 +0.822 11:04:59.500
16 38.386 +0.157 11:05:37.886

(559) KANTAR BOZIC ETIEN

1 43.776 +6.078 10:55:53.598
2 37.890 +0.192 10:56:31.488
3 37.698 10:57:09.186
4 37.713 +0.015 10:57:46.899
5 47.217 +9.579 10:58:34.176
6 39.002 +1.304 10:59:13.178
7 37.764 +0.066 10:59:50.942
8 38.757 +1.059 11:00:29.699
9 38.733 +1.035 11:01:08.432
10 37.882 +0.184 11:01:46.314
" 38.425 +0.727 11:02:24.739
12 38.432 +0.734 11:03:03.171
13 38.969 +1.271 11:03:42.140
14 38.633 +0.935 11:04:20.773
15 39.082 +1.384 11:04:59.855
16 38.055 +0.357 11:06:37.910

(24) CHOTE JAYANT

1 43.538 +4.696 10:55:53.860
2 38.996 +0.154 10:56:32.856
3 38.842 10:57:11.698
4 39.823 +0.981 10:57:51.521
5 39.414 +0.572 10:58:30935
6 39.076 +0.234 10:59:10.011
7 39.658 +0.816 10:59:49.669
8 39.628 +0.786 11:00:29.297
9 40.263 +1.421 11:01:09.560
10 39.896 +1.054 11:01:49.456
1" 39.666 +0.824 11:02:29.122
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